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NOW AVAILABLE IN LACOMBE’S NEWEST COMMUNITY - METCALF RIDGE!
Find your brand new dream home in the east end of Lacombe. T  hese five new 

Broder Homes houses will be available soon for possession. All three styles 
available: bi-levels, bungalow, and a two-storey. 

Prices between $385,000-$450,000

54 Metcalf Way, Lacombe
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Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at (403) 872-4505

Now only $679,900!

19 VOISIN CLOSE
Listed below replacement 

cost!  1565 sq. ft. Executive 
Bungalow - loaded to the 

“nines” including triple, heated 
garage!  MLS#CA0142825

$249,900

7359 59 AVENUE
Great home at an 
affordable price! 

Glendale
MLS#CA0132508

28 PAYNE CLOSE
Acreage in the City! 

Pines
MLS#CA0138178 

$659,900$479,900

125 DUNCAN CRES.
Stunning 2 storey! 

4 beds, 4 baths, too 
many upgrades to list!  

MLS#CA0139028

NEW

PRICE

$474,900

74 WILTSHIRE BLVD
Great location near parks, 

bike paths and river 
valley! West Park Estates. 

MLS#CA0128615

436 JENKINS DR.
Adult +45 Half duplex bung. 
with att. garage, hardwood 

floors 3 beds, 2 baths 
MLS# CA0141292 

Only $309,900A steal at $259,900!

5830 59A STREET
6 beds, 3 baths many 

upgrades on the main level of 
this 1280 sq. ft. bungalow.  2 

Non-comforming suites. 
MLS# CA0142557 

Only $249,900!

34 BRIARWOOD 
CRES, BLACKFALDS 

1065 sq. ft. bilevel 
- Back yard is a piece 

of paradise!  
MLS# CA0142823

NEW

LISTING! NEW

LISTING!
NEAR

RIVER VALLEY

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
IT’s No sECRET

call jamie at 403-309-5451 to advertise • sales@yourhouseyourhome.ca

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

Spacious Bi-level with
 Double Attached Garage. 

4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
Lots of storage.

Large Yard &
 RV Parking

Located on a quiet close 
in Morrisroe.3 bdrm 

Townhouse, 2 Storey, Newer 
furnace and Hot water tank

Great Revenue
Property

Eastview Estates. 4 Bdrms, 
3 Bths, Private Basement 

Entry. Double garage.

Fully Finished 
Bungalow

All new Plumbing & 
Electrical. 4 Bdrms, 2 Bths, 
Single detached garage.  

Totally Renovated 
Bungalow

4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths. 
22x10 Cedar Deck, Single 
Attached Garage. Perfect 
home for 1st time buyers!

4 Level Split in 
Eastview Estates

CORNER 

LOT!NO CONDO

FEES DEER PARK 

LOCATION LOCATION, 

LOCATION EASTVIEW 

ESTATES!

Donna 
Empringham
Red Deer Realtor® 
with Royal LePage 
donnaempringham.ca

Call / Text 
403-872-0105

OPEN HOUSE: SATURDAY, JULY 21 FROM 2-4 PM
126 RUPERT CRESCENT, RED DEER

CALL OR TEXT RED DEER REALTOR 
DONNA EMPRINGHAM OR VISIT MY WEBSITE.

JUST REDUCED TO 
$339,000

This fully finished bi-level 
is in a great Rosedale 
Location, included 4 
bedrooms, large garage 

24x24, RV parking and plenty of upgrades throughout the home.

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY, JULY 22 FROM 2-4 PM
122 EVERSOLE CRESCENT, RED DEER 

CALL OR TEXT RED DEER REALTOR 
DONNA EMPRINGHAM OR VISIT MY WEBSITE.

JUST REDUCED TO 
$314,900

A must see - this is an 
amazing property, so well 
kept, fully fin. bi-level, 5 
bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, 

it’s a great family home in this very private and quiet location.

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

43 
VISCOUNT 

DRIVE

1156 SQ FT BI-LEVEL, 4 BDR, 3 BATH

OPEN HOUSE: SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2-4 PM &  SUNDAY, JULY 22, 2-4 PM
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Have you noticed how popular circular shapes 
have become in interior design? Just think about it: 
suspended lanterns, braided rattan balls, luminous 
garlands with rounded bulbs, decorative orbs made 
of stainless steel, glass or wood — they’re popping up 
everywhere! Organic and playful in design, spheres of 
all sizes, colours and configurations are being used to 
create an alluring atmosphere in virtually every type 
of room.    

Do you have one of those old-fashioned globes or 
retro disco balls hidden in a far corner of the house? 
Put it on display right away! Whether you showcase 
it in your living room or your bedroom, it won’t go 
unnoticed. To get your hands on some of the most 
trendsetting spherical shapes available, visit your local 
home décor centres without delay.

Circles and spheres: 
the latest craze in 

interior design

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

96 OAKWOOD CLOSE 
REDUCED! Stunning two 
story home backing onto 
a green space, walking 
trails plus a treed reserve. 
Totally modern design 
is enhanced with rustic 
hardwood and  granite.

39215 RANGE RD 284
15 Min to Red Deer and 
Sylvan Lake. Private acre-
age! Almost 3 acres, walk 
out, fully finished home 
with triple garage. Custom 
built with loads of great 
features! Call Alex

5816 65 STREET #14
This 1 bedroom updated 
condo is located in High-
land Green. New flooring 
and paint. Main floor unit 
offers a patio up front 
and out back. Call Alex 
to view!

184 TIMBERSTONE 
WAY - JUST LISTED!

Fabulous fully fin. 5 bdrm home 
located in the new Timberstone 
subdivision of Red Deer. Upper 
floor incl. great kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances & 
much more! Call Alex!

291 OVERLAND DR
NOW JUST $199,000! 
Awesome star ter half 
duplex in Oriole Park. 
Front parking and fenced 
yard. Basement is partially 
developed. Call Alex 

50 JASPAR CRESCENT 
Priced for a quick sale! 
Fully finished and ready 
to move into 1136 Sq 
Ft Bi-level in Johnstone 
Crossing. 4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, breakfast bar, 
pantry. Call Alex!

Doug
Wagar
403.304.2747

JUST LISTED!
Beautiful acreage property, 5 mins to 
Lacombe & Blackfalds! 1489 sq. ft., 
3 beds, 3 baths, incredible location, 

super garage/shop. $480,000

JUST LISTED!
Linn Valley acreage - 5 mins to Red Deer. 
Cozy upgraded home, 40x14 workshop, 

60x36 heated shop/garage, nicely 
landscaped, 1 acre parcel. $419,900

JUST LISTED!
Eastview Estates - end 

unit townhome, enormous 
pie lot!

$224,900

JUST LISTED!
Blackfalds - fully dev, 4 
beds, 2 baths, double 
front att. garage. On a 

crescent. $274,900

IMMACULATE
inside and out. 4 beds, 3 baths, 

central air, heated double 
garage. A home to fall in love 

with! Wonderful price! $379,900

ADULT VIEW CONDO!
Top floor overlooking 

Golden Circle Park. 2 bdrms, 
heated parking. $197,500

PRETTY HOME!
Pretty street! 4 bdrms, fully 
developed, private  yard, 

double garage.
$266,900

ANDERS EAST!
1539 sq. ft., fully 

developed 2 storey. Front 
attached garage & on a 

close! $299,900

BLACKFALDS
Executive home, 4 years 
old, 1594 sq. ft., walkout 

basement to large pie 
lot.  $434,900

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 
CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

FULLY DEVELOPED
Steps from beautiful Barrett 
Park! 5 beds, 2 baths, loads 

of upgrades. Double garage.
$309,700
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Call me “Munday”:  
Call me “Anyday”

403-598-7721

Call 
Barb 

Munday
DRASTICALLY reduced 2.15 acres, 1471 sq. 
ft. fully developed Bi-level, ATTACHED 24x24 

garage AND 30X40 SHOP. 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
set up to accommodate 2 families or just enjoy 

summer kitchen, upgrades beyond mention.  
Come visit and I will outline them all! 

New Price $749,000 & open to offers.

OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, July 21, 2018 1-3 p.m.
HWY 11 TURN AT ALBERTA SPRING 

GOLF SIGN AND FOLLOWING SIGNS 1.4 
KM. SOUTH TO #38263 #20 - RR 283

of Red Deer

GATED COMMUNITY, END UNIT, 1160 sq. 
ft. fully finished, 3 bdrms, ensuite, attached 
garage, too many great features to mention. 

Come see! $332,000

Sunday, July 22, 2018 10 am - 1 pm
#22 939 RAMAGE CRESCENT

OPEN HOUSE

931 sq. ft., inside unit with att. garage. Fully 
finished, open design, 3 bdrms, 2 baths.

Price reduced to $299,000

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, July 22, 2018 10 am - 1 pm
#24 939 RAMAGE CRESCENT

CONDO with a city view $324,900 CONDO students, seniors $152,000

Do you feel like having a space where you can 
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